D.I Water and Gas High Flow Low Pressure Regulators
41
D.I Water and Gas High Flow NPT 3/8 , 1/2 , 3/4 , 1
72
.0
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
42
DR90

FLOW CHART
DRASTER CO., LTD.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
DR90 S 005 NP2
CONTROLLED PRESS.
RANGES
IN & OUT
PORTS SIZE
DR901 = Bolt Control
DR902 = Knob Control
DR905 = Knob Control
Only Di Water
Inlet Pressure
Max. 42bar(600psi)
S = STS 316L
STS 304
005 = 5bar(72psi)
010 = 10bar(145psi)
015 = 15bar(217psi)
NP8 = NPT 3/8
PT8 = PT 3/8
NP2 = NPT 1/2
PT2 = PT 1/2
NP3 = NPT 3/4
PT3 = PT 3/4
NP1 = NPT 1
PT1 = PT 1
43
DRASTAR s all pressure regulators are assembled, cleaned, inspected, and packed in clean-room equipped with clean bench, helium detector,